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Furniture Fittings » Table frames and electric high adjustable table bases » CC table frame

Article

46-MDKRAD7253PM
46-MDKRAD7253MG
46-MDKR5D7253MG
46-MDKR5D7250PM
46-MDKR3K7203PM
46-MDVCO100PM
46-MDVC0100MG
46-MDVC0305PM
46-MDVC0305MG
46-MDVC0405PM
46-MDVC0405MG
46-MDVCO505PM
46-MDVC0505MG
[BUESERG] 26-MpVCOS55MG
46-MDVCO605PM
46-MDVC0605MG
46-MDVCO705PM
46-MDVC0705MG
46-MDVC0805MG
46-MDVCO855PM
46-MDVC0855MG
46-MDVC0905PM
46-MDVC0905MG
46-MDVC1005PM
46-MDVC1005MG
46-MDVC1105PM
46-MDVC1105MG
46-MDVC1205PM
46-MDVC1205MG
46-MDVC1305PM
46-MDVC1305MG
46-MDVC1405PM
46-MDVC1405MG
46-MDVC1505PM
46-MDVC1505MG
46-MDVC1605PM
46-MDVC1605MG
46-MDVC1705PM
46-MDVC1705MG
46-MDVC1905PM
46-MDVC1905MG
46-MDVC2105PM
46-MDKR4K7253PM
46-MDKRA4K7253MG
46-MDKRA4K9003PM
46-MDHB40ZN
46-MDHB50ZN
32-40X20
46-MD-CPLATE-ZN
46-ACS012404015
19-RD40-LONG

_ - This article is available upon order only.

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Name
Round leg, D-40mm
Round leg, D-40mm
Round leg, D-50mm
Round leg, D-50mm

Square leg, 30x30mm
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube
Surface tube

Square leg 40x40mm

Square leg 40x40mm

Square leg 40x40mm

Corner connector
Corner connnector
Plug 40x20mm

Surface tube connector
Wheel for 40x40 mm leg
Plug 40-mm with regulation

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Unit

Color
grey
grey
black
grey
grey
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
black
grey
black
grey
black

grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
black
grey
grey
black
grey
zinc
zinc
grey
zinc
black
black

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Lenght, mm

100.0
100.0
305.0
305.0
405.0
405.0
505.0
505.0
555.0
605.0
605.0
705.0
705.0

855.0

855.0

905.0

905.0

1005.0
1005.0
1105.0
1105.0
1205.0
1205.0
1305.0
1305.0
1405.0
1405.0
1505.0
1505.0
1605.0
1605.0
1705.0
1705.0
1905.0
1905.0
2105.0

Height, mm
725.0
725.0
725.0
725.0
720.0

Diameter, mm
40.0
40.0
50.0
50.0
30x30
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40

20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
20x40
40x40
40x40
40x40
40, 30x30, 40x40
50.0
20x40
40x40
40

Price EUR per unit
6.99
5.99
8.49
9.85
9.99
4.45
4.45
7.89
8.09
6.21
6.21
9.09
8.99
7.2
9.59
9.62
10.59
10.59
12.19
7.91
7.88
15.81
9.69
10.89
14.29
13.11
13.45
18.23
19.99
18.39
17.22
14.42
16.99
19.19
18.59
19.29
20.16
17.4
17.4
22.21
22.21
20.92
7.95
8.91
20.76
2.25
2.25
0.16
0.83
3.27
6.55
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